38
All products specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features
POC-155 15" Intel® Pentium® M Processor-based
Point-of-Care Terminal
15" LCD display
Isolated design provides unique electric leakage protection for COM ports and
LAN ports

IP65 certified front panel; IPX1
certified enclosure
Ordering Information
Part Number Touch
Panel CPU HDD 24 x 7 RAM
POC-155CB-AC-AE - - - -
POC-155CB-AC-ATE Res.TS - - -
POC-155CB-PE - Intel Pentium M 2.0 GHz 40 G SATA 1 GB
POC-155CB-PTE Res.TS Intel Pentium M 2.0 GHz 40 G SATA 1 GB
Accessories
Part Number Description
POC-153 STAND     Stand for POC-154/POC-155
1702002600 Power Cable (USA) 1.83M
1702002605 Power Cable (Europe) 1.8M
* 802.11b/g wireless LAN mini-PCI module & external antenna
* This accessory goes with the T Part Number. Please contact Advantech sales for more
details.
Packing List
Part Description Quantity
CABLE 6P-6P-6P PS/2 KB & MOUSE 20 cm 1
HDD Frame for 2.5" HDD 1
CD-ROM for POC-155 Driver & Utility V1.01 1
Advantech 2-year warranty card 1
Nero CARDBOARD-6.0 CD Burning utility 1
CyberLink Power DVD utility 1
COM2 COM3